
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

MINISTRY OF FINANCE

DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE


LOK SABHA UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. 4111
TO BE ANSWERED ON FRIDAY, THE 10th AUGUST, 2018

19 SHRAVANA, 1940 (SAKA)


GST Collection Trend

4111. SHRI HARISHCHANDRA CHAVAN:

SHRI MANSUKHBHAI DHANJIBHAI VASAVA:

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Goods and Services Tax (GST) amount collected from August, 2017 to

July, 2018 has been declining on month to month basis and if so, the reasons therefor;

and

(b) whether GST collection is in declining trend at present?

ANSWER
MINISTER OF STATE IN MINISTRY OF FINANCE

(SHRI SHIV PRATAP SHUKLA)

(a) & (b) The details of Goods and Services Tax (GST) collected from August, 2017 to

July, 2018 are as under:

                                  (In Rs. Crore)

Month GST collection
Aug’17 95,633
Sep’17 94,064
Oct’17 93,333
Nov’17 83,780
Dec’17 84,314
Jan’18 89,825
Feb’18 85,962
Mar’18 92,167
Apr’18 1,03,459
May'18 94,016
Jun'18 95,610
Jul’18 96,483


The GST collection has shown an upward trend since April, 2018.

*****

